
KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  2  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in  Zoology    Academic Session: 2023-2024 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

PRITHWISH RAY - ( H ) UR  74.00 URKD23SCZOMS000088 1

SUDIPA SAHA - ( H ) UR  73.93 URKD23SCZOMS000667 2

TITHI BISWAS - ( H ) UR  73.90 URKD23SCZOMS000027 3

PRATYASHA GHOSH - ( H ) UR  73.40 URKD23SCZOMS002081 4

SOURAV MANDAL - ( H ) UR  73.26 URKD23SCZOMS000998 5

DEEPSHIKHA MISHRA - ( H ) UR  73.00 URKD23SCZOMS000602 6

SAIKH SADI - ( H ) OA  72.50 URKD23SCZOMS003003 7

DIVYADEEP MANDAL - ( H ) UR  72.30 URKD23SCZOMS003648 8

SAYAN GHOSH - ( H ) UR  72.30 URKD23SCZOMS001758 9

JAYEETA CHANDA - ( H ) UR  71.88 URKD23SCZOMS003724 10

TIYASA MAITY - ( H ) UR  71.50 URKD23SCZOMS000031 11

HIRANYAMAYEE SAHOO - ( H ) UR  71.39 URKD23SCZOMS000461 12

ANKITA BOSE - ( H ) UR  71.38 URKD23SCZOMS001067 13

SHUBHAMAY LODH - ( H ) UR  71.38 URKD23SCZOMS000023 14

SOMEDYUTI KUNDA - ( H ) UR  71.30 URKD23SCZOMS002246 15

REYA BISWAS - ( H ) UR  71.25 URKD23SCZOMS000592 16

ASHADUR RAHAMAN - ( H ) UR  71.13 URKD23SCZOMS000392 17

DWITIPRIYA SENGUPTA - ( H ) UR  71.00 URKD23SCZOMS001838 18

TANAY GHOSH - ( H ) OB  70.90 URKD23SCZOMS001288 19

SHARMISTHA DAS - ( H ) OB  70.88 URKD23SCZOMS001397 20

SUBHANKAR CHAKRABORTY - ( H ) UR  70.81 URKD23SCZOMS000024 21

ANANYA BHATTACHARYYA - ( H ) UR  70.63 URKD23SCZOMS000121 22

ANAPURBA KANJILAL - ( H ) UR  70.50 URKD23SCZOMS001439 23

ASHIMA SAHA - ( H ) UR  70.50 URKD23SCZOMS004109 24

DANISH KHURSHEED ANSARI - ( H ) OA  70.38 URKD23SCZOMS003011 25

ABDUS SAIN - ( H ) UR  70.38 URKD23SCZOMS003649 26

IPSHITA KOLEY - ( H ) OB  70.30 URKD23SCZOMS001937 27

SAMPRITI CHAKRABORTY - ( H ) UR  70.13 URKD23SCZOMS000104 28

SUCHISMITA SAHA - ( H ) UR  70.13 URKD23SCZOMS003960 29

SUSMITA MAJI - ( H ) UR  70.10 URKD23SCZOMS000316 30

MOUBANTI DAS - ( H ) OB  69.88 URKD23SCZOMS000095 31

PARIJAAT NANDY - ( H ) UR  69.60 URKD23SCZOMS000265 32

CHANDRIMA DAS - ( H ) UR  69.60 URKD23SCZOMS004163 33
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NILLOHIT PARIA - ( H ) UR  69.60 URKD23SCZOMS001291 34

AINDRILA CHAKRABORTY - ( H ) UR  69.60 URKD23SCZOMS001807 35

MD SAMIUL ISLAM - ( H ) OA  69.60 URKD23SCZOMS003318 36

NARJAS KHATUN - ( H ) OB  69.50 URKD23SCZOMS003074 37

RIYA SHOW - ( H ) UR  69.40 URKD23SCZOMS003084 38

SUSMITA MAHATO - ( H ) UR  69.30 URKD23SCZOMS000194 39

MD SAKIL UDDIN - ( H ) OA  69.25 URKD23SCZOMS001705 40

SAEED HASSAN - ( H ) OA  69.13 URKD23SCZOMS001260 41

SUBHOJIT ROY - ( H ) OB  68.90 URKD23SCZOMS003839 42

SALMA SULTANA - ( H ) UR  68.80 URKD23SCZOMS002395 43

RIYA BISWAS - ( H ) OB  68.60 URKD23SCZOMS000548 44

MD MINHAZUDDIN - ( H ) UR  68.56 URKD23SCZOMS000978 45

IVA SARDAR - ( H ) OA  68.40 URKD23SCZOMS001011 46

BARNALI PAL - ( H ) OB  67.63 URKD23SCZOMS000619 47

RAJARSHI PRADHAN - ( H ) OB  67.38 URKD23SCZOMS001312 48

MILAN NANDA GOSWAMI - ( H ) UR  67.35 URKD23SCZOMS000553 49

MD AFIUDDIN MONDAL - ( H ) UR  67.24 URKD23SCZOMS001564 50

SAIKAT KHANRA - ( H ) OB  67.00 URKD23SCZOMS000456 51

DIPMALA KUNDU - ( H ) UR  66.63 URKD23SCZOMS000241 52

RANADEEP GHOSH - ( H ) OB  66.63 URKD23SCZOMS001492 53

SHIPRA JHA - ( H ) UR  66.63 URKD23SCZOMS002197 54

ADRITA DAS - ( H ) UR  66.32 URKD23SCZOMS003061 55

ARKAPRABHA CHOWDHURY - ( H ) UR  66.13 URKD23SCZOMS001087 56

SUBAIKA PARVEEN - ( H ) UR  66.10 URKD23SCZOMS002223 57

SANTOSHI RANI BHARIA - ( H ) UR  66.06 URKD23SCZOMS003722 58

AJOY KUMAR SIKDAR - ( H ) UR  66.00 URKD23SCZOMS003217 59

SAYANI BANERJEE - ( H ) UR  65.63 URKD23SCZOMS000074 60

SUVANKAR KUMAR - ( H ) UR  65.50 URKD23SCZOMS000688 61

RIMA BAG - ( H ) UR  65.50 URKD23SCZOMS000530 62

MOSARAF HOSSAIN SAIKH - ( H ) OA  65.13 URKD23SCZOMS000669 63

BIDISHA GHOSH - ( H ) UR  65.00 URKD23SCZOMS002533 64

PRITIKA GOSWAMI - ( H ) UR  64.96 URKD23SCZOMS001139 65

SHATABHISA PAN - ( H ) UR  64.90 URKD23SCZOMS001688 66
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ARKAPRABHA BANERJEE - ( H ) UR  64.88 URKD23SCZOMS001410 67

PUSPITA BHANJA - ( H ) UR  64.75 URKD23SCZOMS000300 68

PUSPITA BHANJA - ( H ) UR  64.75 URKD23SCZOMS000168 69

KOYEL MOULIK - ( H ) UR  64.63 URKD23SCZOMS000473 70

JEMIMA NASRIN IMAN - ( H ) OA  64.49 URKD23SCZOMS002352 71

ADITI GHOSH - ( H ) OB  64.38 URKD23SCZOMS000691 72

SOHAM BANERJEE - ( H ) UR  64.38 URKD23SCZOMS000167 73

DIPTIRANJAN SAHOO - ( H ) UR  64.11 URKD23SCZOMS000517 74

ANUSHKA SENGUPTA - ( H ) UR  64.00 URKD23SCZOMS002411 75

TARUN JYOTI PRAMANIK - ( H ) OB  64.00 URKD23SCZOMS003603 76

FATEMA KHATUN - ( H ) UR  63.93 URKD23SCZOMS001812 77

DEBASHISH TRIPATHY - ( H ) UR  63.83 URKD23SCZOMS000455 78

SABANA PARVIN - ( H ) OA  63.80 URKD23SCZOMS002560 79

SUCHANA SARKAR - ( H ) UR  63.75 URKD23SCZOMS003811 80

SAPTADIP MAJUMDER - ( H ) UR  63.70 URKD23SCZOMS002967 81

RISHITA MAJUMDAR - ( H ) UR  63.63 URKD23SCZOMS000382 82

ANWESHA CHAKRABORTY - ( H ) UR  63.25 URKD23SCZOMS001814 83

ROUSONTARA YASMIN - ( H ) UR  63.25 URKD23SCZOMS001852 84

MADHURIMA DAS - ( H ) UR  62.88 URKD23SCZOMS000328 85

SUVAM DEY - ( H ) UR  62.63 URKD23SCZOMS000344 86

MD TARIQUE ANWAR - ( H ) OA  62.40 URKD23SCZOMS003079 87

KABERI DUTTA - ( H ) UR  62.37 URKD23SCZOMS001699 88

SHANKAR DATTA - ( H ) UR  62.13 URKD23SCZOMS003403 89

DILLIP KUMAR PANDA - ( H ) UR  61.63 URKD23SCZOMS003319 90

SUVRAJYOTI DAS - ( H ) OB  61.50 URKD23SCZOMS000055 91

REJABUDDIN MOLLICK - ( H ) OA  61.50 URKD23SCZOMS000993 92

ADILA SIDDIQUI - ( H ) UR  61.33 URKD23SCZOMS000092 93

PRIYA PANJA - ( H ) UR  61.00 URKD23SCZOMS000603 94

ARPITA MAJUMDAR - ( H ) UR  60.88 URKD23SCZOMS000210 95

SAYANI SAHA - ( H ) UR  60.62 URKD23SCZOMS000464 96

RUKSANA PARVIN - ( H ) OA  60.62 URKD23SCZOMS002774 97

KIRAN BHATTACHARYYA - ( H ) UR  60.38 URKD23SCZOMS003961 98

NAVAMITA SARKAR - ( H ) UR  60.25 URKD23SCZOMS001475 99
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CHANDRANI SEN - ( H ) UR  60.00 URKD23SCZOMS001215 100

BAISHAKHI MAITI - ( H ) UR  59.80 URKD23SCZOMS002043 101

POUSALI DAS - ( H ) UR  59.62 URKD23SCZOMS002449 102

MD MEHABUB SHAH ALI - ( H ) OA  59.25 URKD23SCZOMS001784 103

SARIFUL MONDAL - ( H ) OA  58.93 URKD23SCZOMS000685 104

KAJAL SK - ( H ) OA  58.75 URKD23SCZOMS000912 105

KURBAN HOSSAIN - ( H ) OA  58.00 URKD23SCZOMS000768 106

MOUSUMI KARMAKAR - ( H ) OB  57.88 URKD23SCZOMS001551 107

CHANDRACHUR PAL - ( H ) UR  57.88 URKD23SCZOMS000792 108

SANDHYA DUTTA - ( H ) UR  57.75 URKD23SCZOMS001245 109

SUBHANKAR RANA - ( H ) OB  57.00 URKD23SCZOMS000152 110

SUMAN PAL - ( H ) OB  56.75 URKD23SCZOMS001979 111
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AVEN KOHEL TUDU ST  48.46 STKD23SCZOMS001826 1

SUVENDU MAHATO ST  48.07 STKD23SCZOMS003117 2
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SAYAK BISWAS SC  76.61 SCKD23SCZOMS001150 1

TAMALI ROY BIR SC  75.50 SCKD23SCZOMS002813 2

PUJA BARMAN SC  75.00 SCKD23SCZOMS001891 3

PAPRI DAS SC  73.11 SCKD23SCZOMS003925 4

SANJANA PRASAD SC  73.00 SCKD23SCZOMS002020 5

PRETOM SAHA SC  72.88 SCKD23SCZOMS002707 6

CHANDAN POLLAY SC  72.42 SCKD23SCZOMS001132 7

RAHUL SARKAR SC  69.10 SCKD23SCZOMS001384 8

PARTHA SARATHI SARKAR SC  63.92 SCKD23SCZOMS001304 9

SUCHANDRA BISWAS SC  63.80 SCKD23SCZOMS001082 10

SANKHA BRATA DAS SC  63.70 SCKD23SCZOMS001608 11

DAMINI ROY SC  63.29 SCKD23SCZOMS001769 12

PUJA SARKAR SC  62.92 SCKD23SCZOMS000740 13

ROMI BODAK SC  62.42 SCKD23SCZOMS003745 14

ARPITA DAS SC  61.67 SCKD23SCZOMS000886 15

AVINAVA CHOWDHURY SC  61.43 SCKD23SCZOMS000407 16

RADHESHYAM GHORUI SC  58.92 SCKD23SCZOMS000246 17

PRIYANKA MONDAL SC  56.08 SCKD23SCZOMS000015 18

PIYALI BAPARI SC  54.07 SCKD23SCZOMS000910 19

SUMAN MAITY SC  52.17 SCKD23SCZOMS000155 20

CHANDRIKA MONDAL SC  51.77 SCKD23SCZOMS000661 21

ITISRI JENA SC  51.67 SCKD23SCZOMS001248 22

SOURAV MONDAL SC  51.25 SCKD23SCZOMS001884 23

AMRITA MAJUMDAR SC  50.00 SCKD23SCZOMS000985 24

SOLANKI BHAKTA SC  49.92 SCKD23SCZOMS000679 25
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TANAY GHOSH - ( H ) OB  70.90 OBKD23SCZOMS001288 1

SHARMISTHA DAS - ( H ) OB  70.88 OBKD23SCZOMS001397 2

IPSHITA KOLEY - ( H ) OB  70.30 OBKD23SCZOMS001937 3

MOUBANTI DAS - ( H ) OB  69.88 OBKD23SCZOMS000095 4

NARJAS KHATUN - ( H ) OB  69.50 OBKD23SCZOMS003074 5

SUBHOJIT ROY - ( H ) OB  68.90 OBKD23SCZOMS003839 6

RIYA BISWAS - ( H ) OB  68.60 OBKD23SCZOMS000548 7

BARNALI PAL - ( H ) OB  67.63 OBKD23SCZOMS000619 8

RAJARSHI PRADHAN - ( H ) OB  67.38 OBKD23SCZOMS001312 9

SAIKAT KHANRA - ( H ) OB  67.00 OBKD23SCZOMS000456 10

RANADEEP GHOSH - ( H ) OB  66.63 OBKD23SCZOMS001492 11

ADITI GHOSH - ( H ) OB  64.38 OBKD23SCZOMS000691 12

TARUN JYOTI PRAMANIK - ( H ) OB  64.00 OBKD23SCZOMS003603 13

SUVRAJYOTI DAS - ( H ) OB  61.50 OBKD23SCZOMS000055 14

MOUSUMI KARMAKAR - ( H ) OB  57.88 OBKD23SCZOMS001551 15
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SAIKH SADI - ( H ) OA  72.50 OAKD23SCZOMS003003 1

DANISH KHURSHEED ANSARI - ( H ) OA  70.38 OAKD23SCZOMS003011 2

MD SAMIUL ISLAM - ( H ) OA  69.60 OAKD23SCZOMS003318 3

MD SAKIL UDDIN - ( H ) OA  69.25 OAKD23SCZOMS001705 4

SAEED HASSAN - ( H ) OA  69.13 OAKD23SCZOMS001260 5

IVA SARDAR - ( H ) OA  68.40 OAKD23SCZOMS001011 6

MOSARAF HOSSAIN SAIKH - ( H ) OA  65.13 OAKD23SCZOMS000669 7

JEMIMA NASRIN IMAN - ( H ) OA  64.49 OAKD23SCZOMS002352 8

SABANA PARVIN - ( H ) OA  63.80 OAKD23SCZOMS002560 9

MD TARIQUE ANWAR - ( H ) OA  62.40 OAKD23SCZOMS003079 10

REJABUDDIN MOLLICK - ( H ) OA  61.50 OAKD23SCZOMS000993 11

RUKSANA PARVIN - ( H ) OA  60.62 OAKD23SCZOMS002774 12

MD MEHABUB SHAH ALI - ( H ) OA  59.25 OAKD23SCZOMS001784 13

SARIFUL MONDAL - ( H ) OA  58.93 OAKD23SCZOMS000685 14

KAJAL SK - ( H ) OA  58.75 OAKD23SCZOMS000912 15

KURBAN HOSSAIN - ( H ) OA  58.00 OAKD23SCZOMS000768 16

SHAHRUKH BIN SHAMS - ( H ) OA  56.13 OAKD23SCZOMS000836 17

SABINA WAHIDA RAHAMAN - ( H ) OA  55.25 OAKD23SCZOMS002583 18

AMINA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  54.13 OAKD23SCZOMS002903 19

SAHIN SABNAM - ( H ) OA  53.37 OAKD23SCZOMS000890 20

NAZIA YEASMIN - ( H ) OA  52.75 OAKD23SCZOMS004252 21

MASUD KARIM - ( H ) OA  52.60 OAKD23SCZOMS000299 22

MD ATIUR RAHAMAN - ( H ) OA  52.00 OAKD23SCZOMS001177 23
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